Date

06/26/
10

07/03/
10

07/10/
10

07/17/
10

07/24/
10
07/31/
10

08/07/
10

08/14/
10

08/21/
10
08/28/
10

06/16/
12

06/23/
12

06/30/
12

07/07/
12
07/14/
12

07/21/
12

07/28/
12

08/04/
12
08/11/
12

08/18/
12
02/02/
13

02/09/
13

Time

1:30 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

2:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

2:30 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

2:30 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

=

Games for Power of the Pack, Santiago Soccer League

Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Away Team

Power of the Pack
AC-Allstars
That's What She Sa
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
AC-Allstars
That's What She Sa
Power of the Pack
FPO Footbal Club
LA Lekers
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
LA Lekers
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Angel City Cuties

Esbjerg

id

id

Away
Scor
e

13
4
7
6

20

13

10

10

11

Home Team

MT United
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack

Ye Olde Kings Head
FPO Footbal Club

MT United
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack

Ye Olde Kings Head
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack

Busbys SC
Swamp Donkeys

Real Talk

Huracan FC
Power of the Pack

Busbys SC
Swamp Donkeys

Real Talk

Huracan FC
Power of the Pack

Power of the Pack

e

Scor

e
1

9

Hom Result

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win



02/16/
13
02/23/

13

03/02/
13

03/09/
13

03/16/
13
03/23/
13

03/30/
13

04/06/
13

06/15/
13

06/22/
13
06/29/
13

07/13/
13

07/20/
13

07/27/
13

08/03/
13
08/10/
13

08/17/
13

08/24/
13

02/01/
14
02/08/
14
02/15/

14

02/22/
14

03/01/
14
03/08/
14
03/15/

14

03/22/
14

04/12/
14

04/19/
14

1:30 PM PST

10:30 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:30 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

8:30 AM PST

9:30 AM PST

10:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

8:30 AM PST

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

Barneys FC
Bubbles
Toros Rojos
Angel City Cuties
Esbjerg
Barneys FC
Bubbles
Toros Rojos
Power of the Pack
Ye Old King's Head
LA Lekers
MOSS ADAMS FC
ENDGAME KNIGHTS
Power of the Pack
Ye Old King's Head
LA Lekers
MOSS ADAMS FC
ENDGAME KNIGHTS
Trenchtown united
Power of the Pack
del rey city 90
Ye Old King's Head
Power of the Pack
Trenchtown united
Power of the Pack
del rey city 90
Ye Old King's Head

Power of the Pack

Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
VENICE PINNERS
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
VENICE PINNERS
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Esbjerg FC
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
SWAMP DONKEYS
Power of the Pack
Esbjerg FC
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack

SWAMP DONKEYS

12

12

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



06/14/
14
06/21/
14
06/28/

14
07/05/
14
07/12/
14
07/19/
14
07/26/
14
08/02/
14
08/09/
14
08/16/
14

10:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

9:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

Macho Man Randy Savage FC
Power of the Pack
Sportifik
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack
Macho Man Randy Savage FC
Power of the Pack
Sportifik
Ye Olde King's Head

Power of the Pack

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

16

Power of the Pack
La Masia
Power of the Pack
Ye Olde King's Head
FC MONTALBAN
Power of the Pack
La Masia
Power of the Pack
Power of the Pack

FC MONTALBAN

3 Loss
4 Win
5 Win
8 Loss
2 Win
2 Tie
2 Tie
5 Loss
4 Loss
10 Win
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