

## Games for Power of the Pack, Santiago Soccer League Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/26/ 10	1:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	13	MT United	1	Win
07/03/ 10	2:30 PM PDT	AC-Allstars	4	Power of the Pack	9	Win
07/10/ 10	11:30 AM PDT	That's What She Said	7	Power of the Pack	3	Loss
07/17/ 10	1:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	6	Ye Olde Kings Head	6	Tie
07/24/ 10	12:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	20	FPO Footbal Club	0	Win
07/31/ 10	12:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	13	MT United	0	Win
08/07/ 10	2:30 PM PDT	AC-Allstars	1	Power of the Pack	2	Win
08/14/ 10	11:30 AM PDT	That's What She Said	0	Power of the Pack	7	Win
08/21/ 10	1:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	5	Ye Olde Kings Head	3	Win
08/28/ 10	12:30 PM PDT	FPO Footbal Club	10	Power of the Pack	1	Loss
06/16/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	LA Lekers	3	Power of the Pack	6	Win
06/23/ 12	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	9	Busbys SC	3	Win
06/30/ 12	11:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	2	Swamp Donkeys	5	Loss
07/07/ 12	2:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	5	Real Talk	1	Win
07/14/ 12	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	10	Huracan FC	0	Win
07/21/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	LA Lekers	4	Power of the Pack	9	Win
07/28/ 12	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	10	Busbys SC	0	Win
08/04/ 12	11:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	8	Swamp Donkeys	2	Win
08/11/ 12	2:30 PM PDT	Power of the Pack	11	Real Talk	2	Win
08/18/ 12	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	5	Huracan FC	3	Win
02/02/ 13	11:30 AM PST	Angel City Cuties	7	Power of the Pack	3	Loss
02/09/ 13	12:30 PM PST	Esbjerg	1	Power of the Pack	8	Win

02/16/ 13	1:30 PM PST	Barneys FC	4	Power of the Pack	9	Win
02/23/	10:30 AM PST	Bubbles	0	Power of the Pack	3	Win
03/02/ 13	12:30 PM PST	Toros Rojos	0	Power of the Pack	10	Win
03/09/ 13	11:30 AM PST	Angel City Cuties	3	Power of the Pack	3	Tie
03/16/ 13	1:30 PM PDT	Esbjerg	7	Power of the Pack	4	Loss
03/23/ 13	2:30 PM PDT	Barneys FC	0	Power of the Pack	3	Win
03/30/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	Bubbles	6	Power of the Pack	10	Win
04/06/ 13	1:30 PM PDT	Toros Rojos	0	Power of the Pack	3	Win
06/15/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	4	VENICE PINNERS	2	Win
06/22/ 13	10:30 AM PDT	Ye Old King's Head	2	Power of the Pack	2	Tie
06/29/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	LA Lekers	3	Power of the Pack	11	Win
07/13/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	MOSS ADAMS FC	1	Power of the Pack	8	Win
07/20/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	ENDGAME KNIGHTS	3	Power of the Pack	5	Win
07/27/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	5	VENICE PINNERS	4	Win
08/03/ 13	10:30 AM PDT	Ye Old King's Head	2	Power of the Pack	4	Win
08/10/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	LA Lekers	2	Power of the Pack	10	Win
08/17/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	MOSS ADAMS FC	0	Power of the Pack	0	Tie
08/24/ 13	12:30 PM PDT	ENDGAME KNIGHTS	11	Power of the Pack	3	Loss
02/01/ 14	8:30 AM PST	Trenchtown united	2	Power of the Pack	8	Win
02/08/ 14	9:30 AM PST	Power of the Pack	11	Esbjerg FC	6	Win
02/15/ 14	10:30 AM PST	del rey city 90	5	Power of the Pack	18	Win
02/22/ 14	11:30 AM PST	Ye Old King's Head	4	Power of the Pack	4	Tie
03/01/ 14	12:30 PM PST	Power of the Pack	7	SWAMP DONKEYS	5	Win
03/08/ 14	8:30 AM PST	Trenchtown united	5	Power of the Pack	12	Win
03/15/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	9	Esbjerg FC	3	Win
03/22/ 14	11:30 AM PDT	del rey city 90	6	Power of the Pack	12	Win
04/12/ 14	12:30 PM PDT	Ye Old King's Head	5	Power of the Pack	7	Win
04/19/ 14	9:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	4	SWAMP DONKEYS	3	Win

06/14/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Macho Man Randy Savage FC	4	Power of the Pack	3	Loss
06/21/ 14	11:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	9	La Masia	4	Win
06/28/ 14	12:30 PM PDT	Sportifik	3	Power of the Pack	5	Win
07/05/ 14	9:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	4	Ye Olde King's Head	8	Loss
07/12/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	6	FC MONTALBAN	2	Win
07/19/ 14	12:30 PM PDT	Macho Man Randy Savage FC	2	Power of the Pack	2	Tie
07/26/ 14	11:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	2	La Masia	2	Tie
08/02/ 14	12:30 PM PDT	Sportifik	7	Power of the Pack	5	Loss
08/09/ 14	9:30 AM PDT	Ye Olde King's Head	5	Power of the Pack	4	Loss
08/16/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Power of the Pack	16	FC MONTALBAN	10	Win